
An art experience never before  

offered at The Fire, summer camps 

are packed with unique, quality art 

projects designed to stimulate and 

encourage your child’s artistic  

nature and abilities. From Pirates 

and Plaster Molds to Paper-Making 

and Muppets, the small class sizes 

and one-on-one attention are sure 

to become a key part of your 

child’s artistic adventure! 

  

Since class sizes are limited,  
early registration is recommended.  

Stop in or call (920) 882-2920 to sign up! 
Deposit required. 

Venturing into 

New Territories! 

The Fire 
Interactive Art Studio 

 
230 E. College Avenue 
Appleton, WI 54911 

 

920.882.2920 
 

www.thefireartstudio.com 



K-2nd Grade  
DAY CAMPS 

 

Cost: $25 
Time: 9:30am-12:00pm 

Snack Provided 
Sign up for any 9 days & receive $20 gift certificate to The Fire!  

3rd-5th Grade 
Sign up for any 9 days & receive $20 gift certificate to The Fire!  

 

DAY  

CAMPS 
 

ART-round the World   
You step into the shoes of a world traveler,  
exploring the arts of far away regions! 
 

Mask Making in Africa  
Wednesday, June 11  
Mosaics in Rome  
Friday, June 13  
Origami in China  
Wednesday, June 25  
Sushi dishes in Japan  
Wednesday, July 9  
Clay Sculpture in Egypt  
Friday, July 11  
Embroidery in Ukraine  
Friday, July 25  
Matryoshka dolls in Russia  
Wednesday, August 6  
Clay pots in Mexico  
Friday, August 8  
Batik Scarves in India  
Wednesday, August 20  

Eco-Art  Monday, July 7  
Explore artistic alternatives to the  
pollution problem through “Junk Art” 

Exploring Pop Art   
Monday, August 11  
A step back in time to the world of Worhol  
Music, Color, Mood, and Mediums  
Monday August 18 
In this unique “musical chairs” experience, we’ll explore influ-
ences on our artistic expression 
 
 

MORE than a day camp... 

Entertaining Art  
$75 .Mondays, June 9, 16, & 23 . 1-4pm 
During this three part camp, we’ll be making our own muppet-
style puppets, as well as simple costumes for ourselves. Then, 
we’ll build a set, and put on a show! 
Sculpture   
$100 . Mondays, July 14, 21, 28, & August 4 . 1-4pm 
An introduction to the world of wire sculpture,  
paper mache, clay sculpting, and mobiles 

Cost: $25 
Time: 1-4pm 
Snack Provided 

Entertaining Art   
$120. Tues June 17- Fri 20 .  
6th-8th grade10am-1:30pm*  

9th-12th grade 2-5pm 
During this four day camp, we’ll be 

making our own muppet-style  
puppets. Then we’ll build a set, and 

put on a show! 
 

Sculpture   

$120 . Tues July 15 – Fri 18 .  
6th-8th grade10am-1:30pm*  

9th-12th grade 2-5pm 
An in-depth introduction to the world 
of wire sculpture, paper mache, clay 

sculpting, and mobiles 

Jr. & Sr. High 
Sign up for any 8 days  

& receive $25 gift certificate to The Fire!  
 

Art Basics Day Camp $30  
6th-8th grade10am-1:30pm* 9th-12th grade 2-5pm 
As we explore master works of art together, you are sure to 
gain a rich understanding of the basic art principles, through 
experimenting with many different mediums. Your unique 
style and technique will develop before your eyes! 
 

Perspective with Pencil Tuesday, June 10 
Portraits with Charcoal Tuesday, June 24 
Still Life with Conte Crayon Thursday, June 26 
Landscape with Pastel  Thursday, July 10 
Painting from Life with Watercolor Tuesday, July 22 
Pop Art with Acrylic Thursday, July 24 
Motion with Pen & Ink Tuesday, August 5 
Music, Color, Mood, & Media Tuesday, August 19 
 

Eco-Art Day Camp $30 . Thursday, August 21   
6th-8th grade10am-1:30pm* 9th-12th grade 2-5pm 
Explore artistic alternatives to the pollution  problem through 
“Junk Art” 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

ART-round the World   
$120. Tuesday Aug 12 -Friday Aug 15.  
6th-8th grade10am-1:30pm* 9th-12th grade 2-5pm 
In this exciting day camp, you step into the shoes of a world 
traveler, exploring the arts and cultures of far away countries 
and regions, such as Africa, Rome, Asia, Egypt, Mexico, and 
India. Each day, we’ll also sample a snack specific to our  
destination! 
 
 

* 6th-8th graders need to bring a bag lunch 

ART-round the World   
Wednesdays and Fridays, you step into the shoes of a 
world traveler, exploring the arts of far away regions! 

 

Mask Making in Africa   
Wednesday, June 11   

Mosaics in Rome   
Friday, June 13  
 

Origami in China   
Wednesday, June 25  
 

Sushi dishes in Japan   
Wednesday, July 9  
 

Clay Sculpture in Egypt  
Friday, July 11  
 

Embroidery in Ukraine   
Friday, July 25  
 

Matryoshka dolls in Russia  
Wednesday, August 6  
 

Clay pots in Mexico   
Friday, August 8  
 

Batik Scarves in India   
Wednesday, August 20  

Monday Mania!  
Same time, same price! Start the week off with an artsy 
bounce in your step. Each week features a new theme 

with new exciting projects and activities.  
 
 

Pirate ARTventure . Monday, June 9  
Exploring Pop Art . Monday, June 16 
Galactic ARTventure . Monday June 23 
Mighty Jungle ARTventure . Monday, July 7 
A Bugs Life . Monday, July14  
Native Art . Monday, July 21 
Its all about Me . Monday, July 28 
Fantasies & Fairytales . Monday, August 4 
Puppet Pals . Monday, August 11 
Under the Sea . Monday, August 18  
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